PR O D U C T C ATA LO G
Low-voltage structured
cable management and
ENT systems
2
3
Carlon® low-voltage structured
cable management system

cables MUST be removed (reference NEC®).
Standard stock — reels
Cat. no. Size (in.) Color Pull tape
Reel size
(F x W) (in.) Reel type
Reel length
(ft.)
Reel wt.
(lbs.)
Reel wt. per
100 ft. (lbs.)
CD4X1C-1500 1⁄2 Orange 200 lb. 34 x 23 Wood 1,500 30 7
CE4X1-1000 Orange Empty 34 x 23 Wood 1,000 30 8
CE4X1-1000S 3⁄4 Orange Empty/split 34 x 23 Wood 1,000 30 8
CE4X1C-1000 Orange 900 lb. 34 x 23 Wood 1,000 30 8
CF4X1C-500 Orange 900 lb. 34 x 23 Wood 500 30 10
CF4X1C-1000 Orange 900 lb. 48 x 28 Wood 1,000 79 10
CF4X1C-1500 1 Orange 900 lb. 48 x 28 Wood 1,500 79 10
CF4X1C-5200 Orange 900 lb. 66 x 41 Wood 5,200 250 10
CF4X1C-6500 Orange 900 lb. 72 x 41 Wood 6,500 310 10
CF4X1C-8000 Orange 900 lb. 82 x 41 Wood 8,000 365 10
CG4X1C-500 Orange 900 lb. 48 x 28 Wood 500 79 14
CG4X1-500S Orange Empty/split 48 x 28 Wood 500 79 10
CG4X1C-900 Orange 900 lb. 48 x 45 Wood 900 96 14
CG4X1C-1600 11⁄4 Orange 900 lb. 48 x 45 Wood 1,600 96 14
CG4X1C-3200 Orange 900 lb. 66 x 41 Wood 3,200 250 14
CG4X1C-6500 Orange 900 lb. 96 x 41 Wood 6,500 700 14
CG4X1-900S Orange Empty/split 48 x 28 Wood 900 79 14
CH4X1C-350 Orange 900 lb. 48 x 28 Wood 350 79 16
Flexible raceway systems
Carlon® Plenum-Gard® raceway
45
Applications: Plenum, riser

CH4X1C-350 Orange 900 lb. 48 x 28 Wood 350 79 16
E13938
FT-6 Rated
continued on next page
46 E LEC TR I C A L N O N - M E TA LLI C TU B I N G ( E NT )
continued from previous page
Cat. no. Size (in.) Color Pull tape
Reel size
(F x W) (in.) Reel type
Reel length
(ft.)
Reel wt.
(lbs.)
Reel wt. per
100 ft. (lbs.)
CH4X1C-1200 11⁄2 Orange 900 lb. 48 x 45 Wood 1,200 96 16
CH4X1C-4000 Orange 900 lb. 82 x 41 Wood 4,000 365 16
CJ4X1-200S Orange Empty/split 48 x 28 Wood 200 79 21
CJ4X1C-225 Orange 900 lb. 48 x 28 Wood 225 79 21
CJ4X1C-700 2 Orange 900 lb. 48 x 45 Wood 700 96 21
CJ4X1C-1400 Orange 900 lb. 82 x 41 Wood 1,400 365 21
CJ4X1C-2000 Orange 900 lb. 82 x 41 Wood 2,000 365 21
CJ4X1C-2800 Orange 900 lb. 82 x 41 Wood 2,800 365 21
CL4X1C-150 3 Orange 900 lb. 48 x 45 Wood 150 96 41
Features:
• For use in plenum areas per NEC® Articles 725, 770, 800
and 820
• Sizes 1⁄2" through 3"
• Pre-installed pull tape available in sizes 1⁄2" through 3"
Cat. no. Size (in.) Color Pull tape Coil length (ft.) Product wt. per 100 ft. (lbs.)
CD4X1C-500 1⁄2 Orange 900 lb. 500 7
CE4X1-350* 3⁄4 Orange Empty 350 8
CE4X1-350S Orange Empty/split 350 8
CF4X1C-100* Orange 900 lb. 100 10
CF4X1-100S* Orange Empty/split 100 10
CF4X1C-250* 1 Orange 900 lb. 250 10
CF4X1-250 Orange Empty 250 10
CF4X1-250S* Orange Empty/split 250 10
CG4X1C-200* 11⁄4 Orange 900 lb. 200 14
CG4X1-200S Orange Empty/split 200 14
CH4X1C-150* 11⁄2 Orange 900 lb. 150 16
CH4X1-150S Orange Empty/split 150 16
CJ4X1C-100* 2 Orange 900 lb. 100 21
CJ4X1-100S Orange Empty/split 100 21
Standard stock — coils
* Overnight shippable
Flexible raceway systems
Carlon® Plenum-Gard® raceway

suitable for use in vertical runs in a shaft or between
floors, as well as areas other than the plenum.
Important: Installed cables must be of suitable rating
for the application.
Standard stock — reels
Cat. no. Size (in.) Color Pull tape
Reel size
(F x W) (in.) Reel type
Reel
length (ft.)
Reel
wt. (lbs.)
Reel wt. per
100 ft. (lbs.)
DE4X1-1000 3⁄4 Orange Empty 34 x 23 W 1,000 30 12
DF4X1C-500R Orange 900 lb. 43 x 23 W 500 56 15
DF4X1C-1000 Orange 900 lb. 48 x 28 W 1,000 79 15
DF4X1C-1500 Orange 900 lb. 48 x 28 W 1,500 79 15
DF4X1C-2700 1 Orange 900 lb. 48 x 45 W 2,700 96 15
DF4X1C-5200 Orange 900 lb. 66 x 41 W 5,200 250 15
DF4X1C-6500 Orange 900 lb. 72 x 41 W 6,500 310 15
DF4X1C-7000 Orange 900 lb. 72 x 45 S 7,000 148 15
DF4X1C-9400 Orange 900 lb. 84 x 45 S 9,400 199 15
DG4X1C-900 Orange 900 lb. 48 x 28 W 900 79 17
DG4X1C-500R Orange 900 lb. 48 x 23 W 500 56 17
DG4X1C-1500 Orange 900 lb. 48 x 45 W 1,500 96 17
DG4X1C-1600 11⁄4 Orange 900 lb. 48 x 45 W 1,600 96 17
W = Wood S = Steel
49
Applications: Riser and general purpose
• Storage: -4 °F to 158 °F

DG4X1C-1500 Orange 900 lb. 48 x 45 W 1,500 96 17
DG4X1C-1600 11⁄4 Orange 900 lb. 48 x 45 W 1,600 96 17
E13938
FT-6 Rated
continued on next page
50 E LEC TR I C A L N O N - M E TA LLI C TU B I N G ( E NT )
Cat. no. Size (in.) Color Pull tape
Reel size
(F x W) (in.) Reel type
Reel
length (ft.)
Reel
wt. (lbs.)
Reel wt. per
100 ft. (lbs.)
DG4X1C-3200 11⁄4 Orange 900 lb. 66 x 41 W 3,200 250 17
DG4X1C-4500 Orange 900 lb. 72 x 45 S 4,500 148 17
DG4X1C-5600 Orange 900 lb. 82 x 41 W 5,600 365 17
DG4X1C-6500 Orange 900 lb. 96 x 41 S 6,500 700 17
DH4X1C-1200 Orange 900 lb. 48 x 45 W 1,200 96 22
DH4X1C-4000 11⁄2 Orange 900 lb. 82 x 45 S 400 193 22
DH4X1C-4500 Orange 900 lb. 84 x 45 S 4,500 199 22
DJ4X1C-700 Orange 900 lb. 48 x 45 W 700 96 27
DJ4X1C-2000 2 Orange 900 lb. 82 x 41 W 200 265 27
DJ4X1C-2800 Orange 900 lb. 84 x 45 S 2,800 199 27
DL4X1C-750 3 Orange 900 lb. 72 x 41 W 750 310 27
continued from previous page
W = Wood S = Steel
Note: UL has not evaluated Riser-Gard® for this application.
Flexible raceway systems
Carlon® Riser-Gard® raceway
Features:
• For use in riser and general purpose areas
per NEC® Articles 725, 770, 800 and 820
• Riser-Gard® is also suitable for direct burial,
not approved for exposed applications
Cat. no. Size (in.) Color Pull tape Coil length (ft.) Product wt. per 100 ft. (lbs.)
DE4X1-350* 3⁄4 Orange Empty 350 12
DF4X1C-125 Orange 900 lb. 125 15
DF4X1C-250* Orange 900 lb. 250 15
DF4X1-250 1 Orange Empty 250 15
DF4X1C-500 Orange 900 lb. 500 15
DF4X1-250S* Orange Empty/split 250 15
Standard stock — coils
* Overnight shippable
51
Cat. no. Size (in.) Color Pull tape

• UL® Listed raceway meeting UL 2024
• Available in sizes 3⁄4" through 3"
• Pull tape can be factory pre-installed in 1" through 3"
• Outside diameters meet IPS dimensions
• Footage sequentially marked
Cat. no. Size (in.) Color Pull tape Coil length (ft.) Product wt. per 100 ft. (lbs.)
DE4X1-350* 3⁄4 Orange Empty 350 12
DF4X1C-125 Orange 900 lb. 125 15
DF4X1C-250* Orange 900 lb. 250 15
DF4X1-250 1 Orange Empty 250 15
DF4X1C-500 Orange 900 lb. 500 15
DF4X1-250S* Orange Empty/split 250 15
continued on next page
52 E LEC TR I C A L N O N - M E TA LLI C TU B I N G ( E NT )
Cat. no. Size (in.) Color Pull tape Coil length (ft.) Product wt. per 100 ft. (lbs.)
DG4X1-200 1 Orange Empty 200 17
DG4X1-200S* 11⁄4 Orange Empty/split 200 17
DG4X1C-200* Orange 900 lb. 200 17
DG4X1C-500 Orange 900 lb. 500 17
DH4X1-150S 11⁄2 Orange Empty/split 150 22
DH4X1C-150* Orange 900 lb. 150 22
DJ4X1-100S 2 Orange Empty/split 100 27
DJ4X1C-100* Orange 900 lb. 100 27
DL4X1C-250 3 Orange 900 lb. 250 27
continued from previous page
* Overnight shippable
Specifications